
  

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 
    $780,631.00 4/23/2009 (Council) - Original Contract 
      $39,031.55 4/23/2009 (Council) – Contingency    
      $53,000.00 Administrative Authority  
      $69,996.25 Proposed (Council Action)        
    $942,658.80 Total Proposed Contract Authorization 
 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION (CO% / CUMULATIVE CO%) 
     $780,631.00 4/23/2009 (Council) -- Original Contract  
       $32,277.66 Change Order #1 – (4.13% / 4.13%) 
       $56,245.00 Change Order #2 – (7.21% / 11.34 %) 
       $69,996.25 Proposed Change Order #3 –(8.97% / 20.31 %) 
      $939,149.91  Total Requested Contract Expenditures 
 
               20.31% Cumulative Change Orders 
 

 


	AUTHORIZATION HISTORY
	    $780,631.00 4/23/2009 (Council) - Original Contract
	CONTRACT HISTORY
	     $780,631.00 4/23/2009 (Council) -- Original Contract 

