
WATER AND WASTEWATER COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING
RECOMMENDATION

December 9, 2009

No. 120909-G

TITLE: CHANGE ORDER — PATIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

Motion Motion COMMISSIONER’SL
Made By Seconded By Consenting I Dissenting AbstainiiIcusaI I Absent

Mario A. Espinoza I I

_____

I I I I I
Chairman

Gwendolyn Webb I I I I I I I

_____

I____
Vice Chair

Sarah B. Faust

_______

I_______ I I I I I I

______I

Aaron Googins

_____I

I_____ I I I I I I_____

_____I

Dale Gray

______I _______I

I /I

______ ______ ______

I
Chien Lee I I I_____ I I I I I I I I

SUBJECT:

The Water and Wastewater Commission recommends approval to execute Change Order #3 to the
construction contract with PATIN CONSTRUCTION, LLC, Hutto, TX, for the 23rd Streetscape Improvements in
the amount of $69,996.25, for a total contract amount not to exceed $939,149.91.

_____

Recommended by the Water and Wastewater Commission

Not Recommended by the Water and Wastewater Commission

______

No Recommendation — Motion Failed - Did not receive 4 affirmative votes _Motion Failed — Lack of a second

1oA.spii1
Water & Was water Corn i ion


